CATEGORIA
2a Divisié B
1a Catalana
Juvenil A
Juvenil B
Juvenil C
Cadet A
Cadet A
Cadet B
Cadet C
Infantil A
Infantil A
Infantil B
Infantil C
Infantil D
Alevi A
Alevi B
Alevi C
Alevi D
Alevi E
Alevi F
Benjami A
Benjami B
Benjami C
Benjami D
Prebenjami A

LOCAL
AE Prat

UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
CE Cristinenc
Girona CF B
EF Gironés Sabat
UE Fornells
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
CF Peralada Cadet
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
UE Porqueres B
UE Figueres A
UE Llagostera
UE Figueres
CF Palafrugell
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
Torneig Ripolles
CF Palafrugell
UD Cassa
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera

VISITANT
UE Llagostera

CF Reus B
UE Cornella B
UD Cassa
PU Figueres
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
UE Porqueres
UE Figueres cadet
UE Llagostera
CD Blanes
UE Porqueres
UE Llagostera
UE Llagostera
ACE Manlleu
CE Cristinenc
CE Cristinenc
ACE Manlleu
ACE Manlleu

UE Llagostera

UE Llagostera

ACE Manlleu
UD Cassa

7 i 8 de Setembre

HORARIS UE LLAGOSTERA

CAMP
Cem Sagnier
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Santa Cristina
Mpal. Torres de Palau
Mpal. Germans Sabat
Mpal. Joan Busé
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Peralada
Mpal. Santa Cristina
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Mianigues
Mpal. Figueres
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Figueres
Mpal. Gregal
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Llagostera

Mpal. Gregal
Mpal. Cassa
Mpal. Llagostera
Mpal. Llagostera

DIA
Dissabte
Diumenge
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte
Diumenge
Dissabte
Diumenge
Dissabte
Diumenge
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte
Dissabte

Dissabte
Diumenge
Dissabte
Dissabte

HORA
18:45h
17:00h
12:30h
19:15h
12:45h
17:30h
11:00h
12:30h
15:00h
10:15h
12:30h
11:00h
14:20h
11:45h
10:00h
15:45h
11:30h
9:30h
17:15h
17:15h

12:30h
9:00h

15:45h
9:15h



PARTITS

Dies 7 1 8 de setembre

PARTITS
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